North Druid Hills Road Corridor Study – Visioning Report
City of Brookhaven Streetscape Design Standards
Appendix F:
Visioning Report Appendix F - City of Streetscape Design StandardsDesign Standards
S T R E E T S C A P E  D E S I G N  S TA N D A R D S  |  C I T Y  O F  B R O O K H AV E N  |  A U G U S T  2 8 ,  2 0 1 8
H O U S E R   W A L K E R   A R C H I T E C T U R E
City of Brookhaven, GA Streetscape Design
BROOKHAVEN, GA | AUGUST 28, 2018

NOTES: 1 Avenue cage must be ordered with Avenue Top and Architectural base. Avenue top is available without cage.
6
Ordering Information
Additional Information
Compliances Technical Data (Electronic Driver) EPA (Effective Projected Area - Square Feet) Shipping Data (Approximate Net Weight)
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
3G Vibration Rated
ISO 9001
+40°C (104°F) Ambient Temperature Rating
-40°C (-40°F) Ambient Temperature Rating
>0.9 Power Factor
<20% Total Harmonic Distortion
120-277V 50/60Hz
2.1 50 lbs. (23 kgs.)
Dimensions
NOTE: Specification and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Sample Number: ACN-080-LED-E-U-33-1-7-3-BK
Product Family LED Series Driver Voltage
Refractor
Type
Cage Type 1 Top Type Finial Type Color
ACN=Acorn Base
ARC=Architectural Base
CLB=Classical Base
080=080 Series E=Non-Dimming
D=Dimming
U=Universal
(120-277V)
33=Type III
55=Type V
Classical
1=Classical
A=Classical Sun Gold
B=Classical Antique Gold
C=Classical Colonial Bronze
Modern
2=Modern
D=Modern Sun Gold
E=Modern Antique Gold
F=Modern Colonial Bronze
Architectural
3=Architectural
G=Architectural Sun Gold
H=Architectural Antique Gold
J=Architectural Colonial Bronze
6=Avenue 2
X=None
1=Acorn
2=Modern
3=Victorian
4=Classical
5=Avenue
(Top Access) 2
6=Nostalgic

25-3/8" [645mm]
6
Ordering Information
Additional Information
Compliances Technical Data (Electronic Driver) EPA (Effective Projected Area - Square Feet) Shipping Data (Approximate Net Weight)
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
3G Vibration Rated
ISO 9001
+40°C (104°F) Ambient Temperature Rating
-40°C (-40°F) Ambient Temperature Rating
>0.9 Power Factor
<20% Total Harmonic Distortion
120-277V 50/60Hz
2.1 50 lbs. (23 kgs.)
Dimensions
NOTE: Specification and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Sample Number: ACN-080-LED-E-U-33-1-7-3-BK
Product Family LED Series Driver Voltage
Refractor
Type
Cage Type 1 Top Type Finial Type Color
ACN= Acorn Base
ARC= Architectural Base
CLB=Classical Base
080= 080 Series E= Non-Dimming
D= Dimming
U= Universal
(120-277V)
33=Type III
55=Type V
Classical
1=Classical
A=Classical Sun Gold
B=Classical Antique Gold
C=Classical Colonial Bronze
Modern
2=Modern
D=Modern Sun Gold
E=Modern Antique Gold
F=Modern Colonial Bronze
Architectural
3=Architectural
G=Architectural Sun Gold
H=Architectural Antique Gold
J=Architectural Colonial Bronze
6=Avenue 2
X=None
1=Acorn
2=Modern
3=Victorian
4=Classical
5= Avenue
(Top Access) 2
6= Nostalgic
(Top Access)
7= Architectural
(Top Access)
1=Victorian
2=Modern
3=Architectural
4=Nostalgic
X= None
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GN= Hartford Green
GM= Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)

25-3/8" [645mm]
6
Ordering Information
Additional Information
Compliances Technical Data (Electronic Driver) EPA (Effective Projected Area - Square Feet) Shipping Data (Approximate Net Weight)
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
3G Vibration Rated
ISO 9001
+40°C (104°F) Ambient Temperature Rating
-40°C (-40°F) Ambient Temperature Rating
>0.9 Power Factor
<20% Total Harmonic Distortion
120-277V 50/60Hz
2.1 50 lbs. (23 kgs.)
Dimensions
NOTE: Specification and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Sample Number: ACN-080-LED-E-U-33-1-7-3-BK
Product Family LED Series Driver Voltage
Refractor
Type
Cage Type 1 Top Type Finial Type Color
ACN=Acorn Base
ARC=Architectural Base
CLB=Classical Base
080=080 Series E=Non-Dimming
D=Dimming
U=Universal
(120-277V)
33=Type III
55=Type V
Classical
1=Classical
A=Classical Sun Gold
B=Classical Antique Gold
C=Classical Colonial Bronze
Modern
2=Modern
D=Modern Sun Gold
E=Modern Antique Gold
F=Modern Colonial Bronze
Architectural
3=Architectural
G=Architectural Sun Gold
H=Architectural Antique Gold
J=Architectural Colonial Bronze
6=Avenue 2
X=None
1=Acorn
2=Modern
3=Victorian
4=Classical
5=Avenue
(Top Access) 2
6=Nostalgic